



**PLUG-IN POWER**



[www.iarp-plugin.com](http://www.iarp-plugin.com)

# GLOBO RETRÓ



Ice cream



Energy class

**R290**

Propane  
refrigerant gas



Manual  
defrost



Static



Incorporated  
condensing unit



GLOBO  
RETRÓ 220



GLOBO  
RETRÓ 440





EN Technical Information

IT Informazioni Tecniche

FR Données Techniques

DE Technische Daten

ES Datos Técnicos



GLOBO RETRÓ	220	330	440
<b>Cooling System</b> • Refrigerazione • Sistema Refrigeración • Kühlsystem • Condensation"	Static - Statica - Statique - Stillekühlung - Estática		
<b>Width</b> • Larghezza • Largeur • Länge • Largo (mm)	770	1020	1270
<b>Depth</b> • Profondità • Profondeur • Tiefe • Fondo (mm)	724		
<b>Height</b> • Altezza • Hauteur • Höhe • Alto (mm)	1300		
<b>Volume in Litres Gross</b> • Volume in Litro Lordo • Volume en litres Brut • Inhalt in Liter brutto • Volumen Bruto	208	318	425
<b>Volume in Litres Net</b> • Volume in Litri Netto • Volume en Litres Net Inhalt in Liter netto • Volumen Neto	—		
<b>Operating Temperature from</b> • Temperatura di esercizio da • Température de fonctionnement par • Aufbewahrungstemperatur von • Temperatura de Funcionamiento desde	- 14 °C		
<b>Operating Temperature to</b> • Temperatura di esercizio a • Température de fonctionnement à • Aufbewahrungstemperatur bis • Temperatura de Funcionamiento hasta	- 10 °C		
<b>Refrigerant Gas</b> • Gas Refrigerante • Gaz Réfrigérant • Kältemittel • Gas Refrigerante	R290		
<b>Climate class</b> • Classe climatica • Classe climatique • Klimaklasse • Clase climática	4/G1		
<b>Energy Consumption</b> • Consumi Energetici • Consommation d'Énergie • Energieverbrauch Class • Classe • Classe • Klimaklasse • Clase   4 • Ambient • Ambiente • Ambiance • Umgebungs   30°C — Ur 55%	Tec kWh/24H - 2,3 kWh/Year - 839,5	Tec kWh/24H - 2,8 kWh/Year - 1022	Tec kWh/24H - 3,2 kWh/Year - 1168
<b>Defrost System</b> • Sistema di sbrinamento • Système de Dégrivage • Abtauart • Sistema de Desescarche	Manual - Manuale - Manuel - Manuelles		
<b>Class/Index energy efficiency</b> • Classe/Indice effic. Energetica • Classe/Indice d'effic. énergétique • Energieeffizienzklasse • Index Classe/Indice de eficiencia energética	A - 7,9	A - 9,1	A - 9,8
<b>Package Dimensions</b> • Dimensione imballo (LxPxA) • Dimensions de l'Emballage • Verpackungsabmessungen • Dimensiones del Paquete	785x820x1195	1035x820x1195	1285x820x1195
<b>Gross Weight/Net Weight</b> • Peso Lordo/Netto • Poids Brut/Net • Bruttogewicht/Nettogewicht • Peso Bruto/Neto (kg)	77 -62	87 - 84	109 - 84
<b>Possibility of customization</b> • Possibilità di personalizzazione • Possibilité de personnalisation • Möglichkeit der Anpassung • Posibilidad de personalización	YES - SI - OUI - JA - SÍ		



EN Accessories List

IT Lista degli accessori

FR Liste des accessoires

DE Zubehörliste

ES Lista de accesorios

**Bins** • Carapine • Bacs • Eiswannen • Cubetas

**White wire support for bins** • Ripiano in filo bianco supporto carapine • Etagère fil blanc support bacs • Drahtablage weiß für Eiswannen • Repisa alambre blanco soporte cubos

**Portion Washer** • Lavaporzionatore • Lave-cuillère • Portionierspüle • Lavaporcionador

**Support portion washer** • Supporto lavaporzionatore • Support lave-cuillère • Halterung portionierspüle • Soporte para Lavaporcionador



PLUG-IN POWER

